Ouachita Regional Counseling and Mental Health Center, Inc.

dba Ouachita Behavioral Health and Wellness, Inc.

125 Dons Way, Hot Springs, Arkansas 71913
Board of Directors FY 2017
Chairman:  Hal Bass
Vice-Chairman:  Karolyn Fankhouser
Second Vice-Chairman: Jack Williams
Secretary:  Ann Prince
President:  Robert Gershon (robg@hsccs.org)

Treasurer:  Susan Singleton (susan@hsccs.org)

1. Harold (Hal) F. Bass
H (870) 246-2740

OBU Box 3781
W (870) 245-5361
Arkadelphia, AR 71998
bassh@obu.edu
Clark County

Occupation: Professor, Political Science, OBU
Spouse:  Mitzi

2. Rev. Jonathan M. Beyer
H (501) 262-5917

208 Brentwood
W (501) 525-0322

Hot Springs, AR 71901
jkbeyer@cablelynx.com
Garland County
or pastor@fcchs.com
Occupation: Minister

Spouse:  Karen

3. William T Edwards II
H (870) 326-4872
6 Edwards Ridge.
W (870) 326-4311
Oden, AR 71961
C (479) 216-2251
Montgomery County
wedwards@orsd.k12.ar.us
Occupation: Oden HS Principal, Ouachita River School District
Spouse: Mary Nicole

4. Karolyn Fankhouser
H (501) 520-0407
117 Ledgerwood Rd.
W (501) 520-4000

Hot Springs, AR 71913
C (501) 627-2141

Garland County
kfankhouser@cbcrpm.com

Occupation: Managing Broker, Coldwell Banker Commercial RPM

5. Ann Prince
H (501) 276-3551

111 Island View Cove
W (501) 262-5520

Hot Springs, AR 71901
C (501) 276-3551

Garland County

Occupation: CPA
ann@annsprincecpa.com
6. 
James (Jim) K. Smith
H (501) 760-6020
458 Blacksnake Road
W (501) 760-0100 x107

Hot Springs, AR 71913
C (501) 282-5082

Garland County
jks789@keith-smith.com
Occupation: Keith Smith Company, Inc.
Spouse: Janie
7. Gwen Southard
H (501) 767-1447

226 Fairwood Circle
C (501) 318-7209 

Hot Springs, AR 71913

Garland County
southard@aristotle.net
Occupation: Retired

Spouse:  Bobby

8. Carol Stanfill
C (501) 538-5816

97 Woodland Springs Dr.

Mt. Ida, AR 71957
carol.stanfill76@gmail.com
Montgomery County

Occupation: Retired Educator

Spouse:  Charlie

9. Donald A. Walsh
H (501) 337-1416

9675 Hwy 270
C (501) 467-5522.

Malvern, AR 72104

Hot Spring County
don.walsh@yahoo.com
Occupation: Retired Banker

Spouse: Betty

10. Jack Williams
C (501) 960-4761

593 Cooper Rd.

Malvern, AR 72104

Hot Spring County
hisdevelopment1@yahoo.com
Occupation: Hershey’s Corporation

Spouse: Faye

11. Minnie Lenox
H (501) 818-5905
204 Brookhollow Ct.
W (501) 321-6840
Hot Springs, AR 71913
C (501) 818-5905
Occupation: Director of HR, City of Hot Springs
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